
First Last Email Address City St Zip Mobile Phone Office

Becky Bruns beckyann@wildblue.net 28587 730th Ave Danube MN 56230 320-212-1180 Poultry

Dan Edwards dedwards@htbmn.com 76854 440th St Hector MN 55342 320-522-1524 HomeTown Bank Treas

Susie Lang susiel@renvillecountymn.com 105 South 5th Street, Suite 318 Olivia MN 56277 320-523-3837 Renville Cty EDA/HRA

Joel Mathiowetz joelmathiowetz@gmail.com 28730 Cty Hwy 2 Morgan MN 56266 507-430-8336 MN Ag in the Classroom

Keith McNamara mcnamara@redred.com 75212 370th Street Bird Island MN 55310 320-894-5418 SMSBC

Brad Nere bnere5@yahoo.com 80398 280th Street Danube MN 56230 320-522-1637 Horizon Farms, Inc.

Doug Olinger olingerd@me.com 361 Dogwood Ave Bird Island MN 55310 320-894-5906 Farm Bureau

Neal Prokosch nprokosch@citizensalliancebank.com PO Box 457 (150 12th St) Bird Island MN 55310 320-579-0052 Citizens Alliance Bank

David Scheibel david@mnwestag.com 37554 Cty Rd 4 Bird Island MN 55310 320-579-0442 Minnesota West Ag Services Pres

Doug Toreen dctoreen@wildbluecoop.com 75915 410th Bird Island MN 55310 320-579-0103 Corn & Soybean Growers


